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Ar

2007
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2019
2021

Handelse

Bolaget bildat

Nyemission

Kvotvardet dndrat

Nyemission

Mojligt m stam/preferensaktier
Fondemission (publ. bolag)
Nyemission

Konvertering till preferensaktier
Nyemission

Fondemission (just. kvotvarde)
Foretradesemission

Publik emission
Foretradesemission
Foretradesemission

Okning av
aktiekapital

100 000
11 200

2877,90

385922,10
1422,2734
103 332,8979
51989,9120
92 455,916614
25 003,50
30950

20041

86422

Totalt aktiekapital

100 000
111 200
111 200
114 077,90

500 000

501 422,2734
604 755,171300
656 745,083386
749 201

774 204,50

805 154,50

825 195,50

911 617,50

Férandring
antal aktier

1000
112
1110888
28779

3245
235760
118 618

50 007
61 900
40 082
172 844

Totalt antal

aktier

1000
1112
1112000
1140779

1140779
1144024
1379784
1498 402
1498 402
1548 409
1610309
1650391
1823 235

100
100
0,10
0,10

0,4383
0,4383
0,4383
0,4383
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

Kvotvirde Resulterande

emissions-
volym (SEK)

750 000

3108 132

366 685
10333334
15657 576

5000 700
8170800
3767708
12 444 768

59599 703



